

PACHET CURATENIE

I.D.: 74192279

Data publicarii	12.10.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.197,11 RON - 1.197,11 RON

Descriere: enumire um tva_art cantitate pret_unitar valoare total
HIG NATUR 1ST 9/125 (12/BAX) ROLE 19 144 2,66 383,04 455,82 MATURA EURO PVC BUC 19 4 6,0125 24,05 28,62 COADA LEMN BUC 19 4 2,75 11 13,09 PAHARE UNICA FOLOSINTA 100ML 50/SET SET 19 2 6,8 13,6 16,18 PROSOP ALYSHOR 2ST 1000 FOI (6/BAX) BUC 19 6 12,1 72,6 86,39 ALCOOL 0.5L BUC 19 2 4,5 9 10,71 SAPUN LICHID 5L BUC 19 7 35 245 291,55 DOMESTOS 5L BIDON 19 2 44,8 89,6 106,62 CLOR FULGER 1L BUC 19 12 7,5 90 107,1 SACI PVC COLORATI BUC 19 25 1 25 29,75 SACI MENAJ 60L BUC 19 10 3,9 39 46,41 SACI MENAJERI 35L BUC 19 5 3,6 18 21,42 CLIN GEAM 4,5 L BUC 19 2 33,61 67,22 79,99 MANUSI UNICA FOLOSINTA CUT*100 BUC CUT 19 2 55 110 130,9
